v2
PRODUCT SPEC SHEET GM200
GM200 Gas Detection Monitor With Bacnet MS/TP & Modbus RTU
Product Overview:
The GM Series 200 has been designed as a tri-combined detector including a PM10 sensor. Designed for a
wide range of applications, this 24V powered detector with RS485 BACnet MS/TP or Modbus RTU
communications offers unparalleled reliability and precision. With customizable parameters accessible

GM200 – [S1 Gas] – [S2 Gas] - PM10
Gas Selection: Select one (1) for each Gas 1 and Gas 2
Gas Type Code
No Sensor Leave Blank
Carbon Monoxide (CO) CO
Nitrogen Dioxide (NO2) NO2
Natural Gas (NG) COMING SOON
Hydrogen (H2) COMING SOON
Butane / Propane (LPG) COMING SOON
Oxygen (O2) COMING SOON
Carbon Dioxide (CO2) COMING SOON
Option Code
Splash Guard GM-SPL
Splash Guard Option: Order GM-SPL
v2
PRODUCT SPEC SHEET GM200
GM200 Gas Detection Monitor With Bacnet MS/TP & Modbus RTU
Mechanical
Material ABS Polycarbonate ‘FR’ Flame Retardant
Length
Width
5.95” (151.13mm)
4.37” (110.99mm
Depth
Weight
1.97” (50mm)
Approx 0.68kg
Electrical
Power – Low Voltage 24V AC/DC or 230V
Internal Fuse
Wiring (RS485)
To be confirmed upon release
127 Units
IO
Digital Output
Relay Outputs
BACnet MS/TP or Modbus RTU RS485
8A @ 250VAC
Environmental
Operating Temperature -4° to 122°F (-20°C to 50°C)
Storage Temperature
Humidity
32° to 86°F (0°C to 30°C)
15 to 90% RH (continuous) 0-99% (intermittent)
non-condensing. Atmospheric Pressure
Installation Category
2000ft  (610m)
III 24V (UL/CSA/IEC/EN/BS 61010-1)
Pollution Degree 2 (UL/CSA/IEC/EN/BS 61010-1)
User Interface
LCD Display RGB 16 Character – 2 Lines (32)
LED Indications
Audible Alarm
OK / Alarm 1 / Alarm 2 / Fault / Calibration
Internal >85dB
Button(s)